AIRSCAPE

21..

Weight Limit

IOmi. 14.5kg

Range Heaviest Part

The Airscape offers the
innovation of Lithium battery
technology to a durable steel
chassis, making it the most
affordable Lithium scooter in our
range.

Lithium-ion
Battery Technology

Quick release T-bar
handle

Air safe Lithium battery

Long floor pan

+44 (0) 844 257 8150

motionhealthcare.co.uk

Soft grip & dual controls

Easily disassembles

M otion

Rotating padded seat

Available in:

Black




Specifications

Range

Heaviest Part

Top Speed

Seat Width
Wheels

Battery Watt Hours
Total Weight
Battery Weight
Weight Limit
Battery

Motor

Ground Clearance
Max. Gradient

Turning Radius

97cm

10 miles
14.5 kg
4 mph
43 cm

19 cm
240 Wh
35 kg
1.7 kg

21 stone
10ah
270w

5cm

60

Accessories

Delta handlebars

In-car charger



